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Final Measurement Resulis:

Indicated Phase/PE shows Configuration of max. Emission

Frequency

ME=z

¢.15500
0.26000
0.39000C
0.52560
0.56500
0.88500
1.10000
1.53000
2.19000
4.,03000
5.70000
7.15000
8.22000

Fregquency

[}

MHZ

.16000
.25500
.38500
.520Q00
.64000
. 96500
.10000
.53000
.17000
.59000
.68000
.540006
.30006
.32000

H®gWwwmnweHERPRPOoOOoOOoOo oo

QP Level Delta Limit

dBuv . dB

36.7 -29.0
38.7 -22.7
35.3 -22.7
43.4 -12.6
36.2 -19.7
38.5 -17.4
36.3 -19.6
34.1 -21.8
30.9 -25.¢C
28.4 -27.8
36.0 -29.9
32.1 -27.8
32.2 -27.7

AV Level Delta Limit

dBuv éB

26.0 -28.5
26.1 -25.4
21.5 -26.6
32.9 -13.0
26.6 -19.3
26.3 -19.6
25.7 -20.2
24.2 -21.7
21.2 ~24.8
18.4 -27.5
20.5 -25.5
23.4 ~26.6
23.9 -26.0
20.9 -29.0

* limit exceeded

Phase

Ll
L1
L1
L1
11
Ll
L1
L1
Ll
Ll
L1
L1
Ll

Phage

Ll
L1
N

Ll
L1
Ll
L1
Ll
L1
Ll
Ll
Lt
L1
L1

PE

gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd

gnd

PE

gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
and
gnd
and
gnd
gnd
gnd
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